
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 27.7.2024

Omega

Paul CORTHOUTS
K.O.L.
Course : H:02
Distance : 3990m

--/71 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:36:25
2. Andre AERTS 0:40:33
3. Robbe MEERSMAN 0:40:41

1. 62 00:08:54 928m 9'35"/km
2. 63 00:03:20 00:12:14 260m 12'49"/km
3. 46 00:03:06 00:15:20 267m 11'37"/km
4. 55 00:03:54 00:19:14 147m 26'32"/km
5. 54 00:02:35 00:21:49 198m 13'03"/km
6. 43 00:04:29 00:26:18 217m 20'40"/km
7. 49 00:07:22 00:33:40 554m 13'18"/km
8. 53 00:02:33 00:36:13 177m 14'24"/km
9. 56 00:02:47 00:39:00 213m 13'04"/km

10. 32 00:05:25 00:44:25 395m 13'43"/km
11. 51 00:09:00 00:53:25 486m 18'31"/km
12. 999 00:01:05 00:54:30 81m 13'22"/km
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